ELECTRIC

905 x 900mm

990 x 900mm

500 x 900mm

WOQOD / SOLID

FUEL

905 x 900mm

990 x 900mm

990 x 900mm

905 x 900mm

500 x 900mm

Product

EL 13Amp
With both cast iron and induction hob

990 EL
With both cast iron and induction hob

Plus 500 Companion

Plus 500 Hot Top Companion

Plus 500 with Induction Top
With three zone induction hob

Product

Ironheart
Ironheart with domestic hot water

Ironheart 'Deluxe'. Black enamelled top casting
with stainless steel hotplate covers

Ironheart 'Deluxe' with domestic hot water.
Black enamelled top casting with stainless steel
hotplate covers

990 CH With 16.9kW boiler
990 CHQ With 16.9kW boiler and quench coil

Boiler Control Unit *5% VAT may be charged
on this item as it is a central heating control unit

990

990 D - With domestic hot water

WN
WD - With domestic hot water
W-35 - With 10kW boiler

Plus 1

Plus 1 D - With domestic hot water

SRP exc VAT

£5,403.33

£5,687.50

£1,832.50
£2,061.67

£2,290.83

SRP exc VAT

£3,258.33
£3,381.67

£3,425.83

£3,531.67

£6,029.17
£6,137.50
£343.81

£5,731.67

£5,904.17

£4,140.00
£4,202.50

£4,861.67

£2,519.17

£2,589.17

SRP inc VAT at 20%

£6,484

£6,825

£2,199
£2,474

£2,749

SRP inc VAT at 20%

£3,910
£4,058

£4,111

£4,238

£7,235
£7,365
£361*

£6,878

£7,085

£4,968
£5,043

£5,834

£3,023

£3,107

GAS

905 x 900mm

905 x 900mm

OIL

905 x 900mm

ACCESSORIES

RANGE COOKER
HOODS

i

SPLASHBACKS

COLOURS

Special colours are subject
to a surcharge. Our special
colour range includes:
Claret, Fern Green,
Primrose, Lava, Nightingale

Product

Ironheart Gas

Ironheart 'Deluxe' Gas

CAT (Flueless)

OC Cooker only

0-60 Cooker with 60,000 BTU/h boiler
0-80 Cooker with 80,000 BTU/h boiler
0-106 Cooker with 106,000 BTU/h boiler

Product

900mm - Jet Black

990mm - Jet Black

1400mm - Jet Black

1490mm - Jet Black

Custom Chimney Infill

Duct Kit 5m

Recirculation Kit 900/990mm

Recirculation Kit 1400/1490mm

900mm Splashback stainless steel
990mm Splashback stainless steel
1400mm Splashback stainless steel

1490mm Splashback stainless steel

All 905 and 990 enamelled cookers
in a special colour add:

All Plus 1 and Plus 500 enamelled cookers
in a special colour add:

Matte painted (Non enamelled) cookers benefit

from a price reduction. All 905 and 990 cookers:

All Plus 1 and Plus 500 Matte painted cookers
benefit from a price reduction:

SRP exc VAT

£3,444.17

£3,616.67

£4,919.17

£4,614.17
£6,700.83
£6,809.17

£6,809.17

SRP exc VAT

£1,137.50

£1,137.50
£1,508.33
£1,508.33
£145.83
£100.00
£107.50
£214.17
£155.83
£155.83
£220.00

£220.00

£492.50

£370.83

-£375.00

-£291.67

SRP inc VAT at 20%

£4,133

£4,340

£5,903

£5,537
£8,041
£8,171

£8,171

SRP inc VAT at 20%

£1,365

£1,365
£1,810
£1,810
£175
£120
£129
£257
£187
£187
£264

£264

£591

£445

-£450

-£350
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COOKERS - Available in 20 colours

9 0000000

White Black Cream Pewter Penumbra Shadow Lava* Nightingale*  Powder Blue Royal Blue

@ 00000000 L

Oxford Blue Primrose* Claret* Lavender Dusky Voilet ~ Teal Green Fern Green* Pastel Green Classic Green Matte Black** S 08
/NgE 18

* Special colours are subject to an additional charge Due to the limitations of the printing process, it is not possible to
** This is an alternative non-enamel painted finish replicate enamel colours exactly as shown in our printed material. R ES S

RETAILER’S DETAILS

ESSE Engineering Limited,
Long Ing, Barnoldswick,
Lancashire BB18 6BJ

RANGE COOKER PRICE LIST

enquiries@esse.com

Www.esse.com

To find your local ESSE specialist simply contact us by phone, email, or check the ESSE website.
All ESSE products are made in Britain. First published 1854. This edition April 1st 2017




