

ELECTRIC

905 x 900mm



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT at 20%
EL 13Amp With both cast iron and induction hob	£5,403.33	£6,484
990 EL With both cast iron and induction hob	£5,687.50	£6,825
Plus 500 Companion	£1,832.50	£2,199
Plus 500 Hot Top Companion	£2,061.67	£2,474
Plus 500 with Induction Top With three zone induction hob	£2,290.83	£2,749

990 x 900mm



500 x 900mm



WOOD / SOLID FUEL

905 x 900mm



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT at 20%
Ironheart	£3,258.33	£3,910
Ironheart with domestic hot water	£3,381.67	£4,058
Ironheart 'Deluxe'. Black enamelled top casting with stainless steel hotplate covers	£3,425.83	£4,111
Ironheart 'Deluxe' with domestic hot water. Black enamelled top casting with stainless steel hotplate covers	£3,531.67	£4,238
990 CH With 16.9kW boiler	£6,029.17	£7,235
990 CHQ With 16.9kW boiler and quench coil	£6,137.50	£7,365
Boiler Control Unit *5% VAT may be charged on this item as it is a central heating control unit	£343.81	£361*

990 x 900mm



WOOD

990 x 900mm



990	£5,731.67	£6,878
990 D - With domestic hot water	£5,904.17	£7,085
WN	£4,140.00	£4,968
WD - With domestic hot water	£4,202.50	£5,043
W-35 - With 10kW boiler	£4,861.67	£5,834
Plus 1	£2,519.17	£3,023
Plus 1 D - With domestic hot water	£2,589.17	£3,107

905 x 900mm



500 x 900mm



GAS

905 x 900mm



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT at 20%
Ironheart Gas	£3,444.17	£4,133
Ironheart 'Deluxe' Gas	£3,616.67	£4,340
CAT (Flueless)	£4,919.17	£5,903

905 x 900mm



OIL

905 x 900mm



OC Cooker only	£4,614.17	£5,537
O-60 Cooker with 60,000 BTU/h boiler	£6,700.83	£8,041
O-80 Cooker with 80,000 BTU/h boiler	£6,809.17	£8,171
O-106 Cooker with 106,000 BTU/h boiler	£6,809.17	£8,171

ACCESSORIES

RANGE COOKER HOODS



Product	SRP exc VAT	SRP inc VAT at 20%
900mm - Jet Black	£1,137.50	£1,365
990mm - Jet Black	£1,137.50	£1,365
1400mm - Jet Black	£1,508.33	£1,810
1490mm - Jet Black	£1,508.33	£1,810
Custom Chimney Infill	£145.83	£175
Duct Kit 5m	£100.00	£120
Recirculation Kit 900/990mm	£107.50	£129
Recirculation Kit 1400/1490mm	£214.17	£257

SPLASHBACKS

900mm Splashback stainless steel	£155.83	£187
990mm Splashback stainless steel	£155.83	£187
1400mm Splashback stainless steel	£220.00	£264
1490mm Splashback stainless steel	£220.00	£264

COLOURS

Special colours are subject to a surcharge. Our special colour range includes: Claret, Fern Green, Primrose, Lava, Nightingale

All 905 and 990 enamelled cookers in a special colour add:	£492.50	£591
All Plus 1 and Plus 500 enamelled cookers in a special colour add:	£370.83	£445
Matte painted (Non enamelled) cookers benefit from a price reduction. All 905 and 990 cookers:	-£375.00	-£450
All Plus 1 and Plus 500 Matte painted cookers benefit from a price reduction:	-£291.67	-£350



OUR LATEST RANGE HAS EVERYTHING
A PASSIONATE COOK COULD EVER NEED

Here at ESSE, we've been making range cookers since 1854. There is a choice of twenty colours, three sizes and four fuel options. Whatever your priorities you will find an ESSE to suit you and your home.

COOKERS - Available in 20 colours



* Special colours are subject to an additional charge
** This is an alternative non-enamel painted finish

Due to the limitations of the printing process, it is not possible to replicate enamel colours exactly as shown in our printed material.



RANGE COOKER PRICE LIST

RETAILER'S DETAILS

ESSE Engineering Limited,
Long Ing, Barnoldswick,
Lancashire BB18 6BJ

01282 813235
enquiries@esse.com
www.esse.com



To find your local ESSE specialist simply contact us by phone, email, or check the ESSE website. All ESSE products are made in Britain. First published 1854. This edition April 1st 2017